
 

 04 April 2025 

 
Dear Parents and Carers, 
 
The warm and sunny weather this week has meant that we have been able to make full use of our wonderful school 
grounds at break and lunchtimes.  The children have really enjoyed being able to use the field, making the most of 
this larger area.   
 
NXT Level Coaching 
You will have seen the ParentMail message from NXT Level Coaching about changes to before school wrap-around 
care.  After the Easter break NXT Level will no longer be running the £1 drop-off service as it is not viable with the 
numbers of children now attending Breakfast Club. 

NXT Level Coaching can accommodate a maximum of 13 children in Breakfast Club each morning.  If you require 
morning childcare, please book with NXT Level in advance to secure your place.  Once they reach the maximum 
capacity they will not be able to take additional children, so do please book as soon as you can. 
 
Class Photographs – Thursday 24th April 
Tempest will be taking class photographs on Thursday morning.  Please can your child wear school uniform and bring 
their PE kit to change into if required.  
 
Diary Dates 
All dates that have previously been shared are available to view on the website school calendar here. 
 
I wish you all a wonderful Easter break and look forward to welcoming you and your children back to school on 
Tuesday 22nd April.   
 
Judith Bloomfield 
Headteacher 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

TERM DATES 2024/2025 

Spring 2 Term 2025 Monday 24th February 2025 Friday 4th April 2025 

Summer 1 Term 2025 Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Friday 23rd May 2025 

Summer 2 Term 2025 Tuesday 3rd June 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

We Learn Together; Grow Together; Achieve Together knowing that Jesus said: 

“I am the vine; you are the branches. If you remain in me and I in you, you will bear much fruit."  
John 15:5 

https://www.twyfordschool.org.uk/events/


 

 

 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Friday 4th April 2025  School breaks up for Easter 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025  School re-open after Easter 

Thursday 24th April 2025  Class Photographs 

Friday 25th April 2025  Baby and Toddlers Group 

Friday 2nd May 2025  Baby and Toddlers Group 

Monday 5th May 2025  May Bank Holiday – School closed 

Wednesday 7th May 2025  Year 3/4/5 Swimming 

Friday 9th May 2025  Baby and Toddlers Group 

Wednesday 14th May 2025  Year 3/4/5 Swimming 

Friday 16th May, 2025  Baby and Toddlers Group 

Wednesday 21st May 2025  Year 5 Science Festival at the Royal Latin School 

Wednesday 21st May 2025  Year 3/4/5 Swimming 

Friday 23rd May 2025  Baby and Toddlers Group 

Friday 23rd May 2025  School breaks up for half term 

Wednesday 28th May 2025  Year 3/4/5 Swimming 

Monday 2nd June 2025  INSET Day 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025  School re-opens after half term 

Wednesday 4th June 2025  Year 3/4/5 Swimming 

Friday 6th June 2025  Baby and Toddlers Group 

Wednesday 11th June 2025  Year 3/4/5 Swimming 

Friday 13th June 2025  Baby and Toddlers Group 

Wednesday 18th June 2025  Year 3/4/5 Swimming 

Friday 20th June 2025  Baby and Toddlers Group 

Wednesday 25th June 2025  Year 3/4/5 Swimming 

Friday 27th June 2025  Baby and Toddlers Group 

Monday 30th June 2025  School Nurse Vision Checks for Reception Class 

Wednesday 2nd July 2025  Year 3/4/5 Swimming 

Friday 4th July 2025  Baby and Toddlers Group 

Wednesday 9th July 2025  Year 3/4/5 Swimming 

Friday 11th July 2025  Baby and Toddlers Group 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025  School breaks up for summer 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025  INSET Day 

TERM DATES 2025/2026 

Autumn 1 Term 2025 4th September 2025 24th October 2025 

Autumn 2 Term 2025 4th November 2025 19th December 2025 

Spring 1 Term 2026 6th January 2026 13th February 2026 

Spring 2 Term 2026 23rd February 2026 27th March 2026 

Summer 1 Term 2026 13th April 2026 22nd May 2026 

Summer 2 Term 2026 2nd June 2026 21st July 2026 

Twyford 
C of E 
School 

 

School 

Diary 

 

04 April 

2025 



Wednesday 3rd September 2025  INSET Day 

Thursday 4th September 2025  School re-opens after summer break 

Tuesday 21st October 2025  Individual photographs 

Friday 24th October 2025  School breaks up for half term 

Monday 3rd November 2025  INSET Day 

Tuesday 4th November 2025  School re-opens after half term 

Friday 19th December 2025  School breaks up for Christmas holiday 

Monday 5th January 2026  INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026  School re-opens after Christmas break 

Friday 13th February 2026  School breaks up for half term 

Monday 23rd February 2026  School re-opens after half term 

Friday 27th March 2026  School breaks up for Easter holiday 

Monday 13th April 2026  School re-opens after Easter break 

Friday 22nd May 2026  School breaks up for half term 

Monday 1st June 2026  INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd June 2026  School re-opens after half term 

Tuesday 21st July 2026  School breaks up for summer 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026  INSET Day 
 

 

 
 



 

 

 
 



 


